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Les foulées de Bayif

Vendredi 26 juillet 2019

Classement général a l'issue de I'étape

Pl. Dos

1 126
2 181
3 197
4 159
5 142

Nom-prénom

CATHERINE BADLOU
CATHERINE FEUILLARD

HILARTANNE VINGADASSALON

CHRISCELDA DECEBAL
MARIE-EVE ASTASIE

Equipe Sx  Année
TEAM TRAIL CAFE 1968
1971
1963
1985
1978

M T Tm mm

Temps
3:05:12
3:13:52
3:14:47
3:18:49
3:26:44
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Ecart

a 8:40
a9:35
a13:37
a21:32

CHRONO

UNIVERS

Moy Prog.

km/h
7,06
6,75
6,72
6,58
6,33

Résultats sur : www.chrono-univers.ca




